
LOT 1 BLOCK B HILLS OF HUNTSVILL

WD 1234-189, WD 1298-1746, WD 14

PARK JAMES/PARK RHONDA
256 NW LEVI GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02032-211

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

8316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/19/2026 robin 5.04 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

309,455
1,610
55,000

366,065
73,875

292,190
HX HB VX 56,411

235,779
366,065
311,065

55,000

1520/2029 8/02/2024 WD Q V 01 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEWBERRY CHARLES M

PARK JAMES

1481/1350 12/19/2022 WD Q V 01 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

NEWBERRY CHARLES M
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000052000 New Residential C 419,000 01/06/2025

000051808 Right-of-Way Acce 12/12/2024

2026HX Base Yr

256 NW LEVI GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,495 110.7400 124.03 309,455 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1984

BAS 1,984 100 2026 1,984 246,076

FGR 730 55 2026 402 49,860

FOP 296 30 2026 89 11,039

PTO 408 5 2026 20 2,481

3,418 2,495 309,455

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=1,-11] W10 N14 W14 S12 W47 S32 E37 N2 E10
N12 E4 N4 E20 N12 $
PTO=[YR=2026;ORIG=-57,-25] E34 S12 W34 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-70,19] E37 S8 W37 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=1,1] W20 S4 W4 S12 S16 E13 N2 E11 N30 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 460.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2026 2025 100 1,610

1,610

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


